Page 1/2

Individual Best Times (All Time)

Calvin Coe - (438139) - Stowmarket SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
1:09.82 496 H 10/02/18  Suffolk County Championships 2018 Ipswich Stowmarket 2
1:09.82 496 F 15/12/18 ~ STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET STOWMARKET Stowmarket 3
1:10.37 484 F 18/11/17 Stowmarket Club Championships 2017 Stowmarket Stowmarket 4
1:11.28 466 F 25/03/17  Stowmarket In House Gala March 2017 Stowmarket Stowmarket 4
1:11.37 464 F 21/02/16  Suffolk County Championships 2016 Ipswich Stowmarket 2
1:11.64 459 F 09/07/17 TeamipswichJuly Surprize Meet 2017 Ipswich Stowmarket 3
1:11.74 457 F 21/02/16  Suffolk County Championships 2016 Ipswich Stowmarket 2
1:12.10 450 F 10/02/18  Suffolk County Championships 2018 Ipswich Stowmarket 2
1:12.14 449 F 19/11/16 Stowmarket Club Championships 2016 Stowmarket Stowmarket 4
1:13.43 426 F 12/07/15 Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015 Ipswich Stowmarket 3
1:13.59 423 F 16/03/14  Suffolk County Championships Ipswich Stowmarket 2
1:13.70 421 H 15/03/15  Suffolk County Championships Ipswich Stowmarket 2
1:13.78 420 14/11/15  Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015 Stowmarket Stowmarket 4
1:13.90 418 F 13/07/14  Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open Ipswich Stowmarket 3
1:13.97 417 15/11/14 Stowmarket Club Champs Stowmarket Stowmarket 4
1:14.35 411 F 28/09/14 Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet Ipswich Stowmarket 3
1:14.65 406 F 18/01/15 Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet Ipswich Stowmarket 3
1:16.22 381 23/11/13 Stowmarket SC Club Championships Stowmarket Stowmarket 4
1:16.86 372 07/04/13  Sudbury & District Spring Meet Sudbury Stowmarket 3
1:17.57 361 F 12/01/13  Teamipswich SC January Open Meet Ipswich Stowmarket 3
1:19.12 341 H 27/10/12  Teamipswich 14th Open Meet Ipswich Stowmarket 2
1:19.89 331 111112 Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships Stowmarket Stowmarket 4
1:23.91 285 H 10/03/12  Suffolk County Championships Newmarket Stowmarket 2
1:24.04 284 F 08/07/12  City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness Norwich Stowmarket 3
1:24.78 277 13/11/11 Stowmarket Club Championships Stowmarket Stowmarket 4
1:26.54 260 15/10/11 Deben SC Open Meet Woodbridge Stowmarket 3

4.n7 An nao ACINA44 ST S TP R VR S Y Tmmniiale L3 T PR Py n

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1
1
1
1
1
1

Swims in Date Order

c1.9u
129.27
:30.02
:30.02
:32.72

:33.53

Time

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Copyright 2024

:09.82
112.10
:09.82
:110.37
111.64
111.28
1214
11.74
111.37
113.78
113.43
:113.70
114.65
:113.97
114.35
:113.90
113.59
116.22
:116.86
17.57
:119.89
119.12
124.04
:23.91
124.78
126.54
129.27
:27.90
:33.53
:32.72
:30.02

:30.02

237
231
231
211

206

WA Pts

496
450
496
484
459
466
449
457
464
420
426
421
406
417
411
418
423
381
372
361
331
341
284
285
277
260
237
248
206
211
231

231

Round

F

m m m I

UoIvor 1
05/03/11
11/10/09
11/10/09
21/11/09
07/03/10

Date

15/12/18
10/02/18
10/02/18
18/11/17
09/07/17
25/03/17
19/11/16
21/02/16
21/02/16
14/11/15
12/07/15
15/03/15
18/01/15
15/11/14
28/09/14
13/07/14
16/03/14
23/11/13
07/04/13
12/01/13
111112
27/10112
08/07/12
10/03/12
13/11/11
15/10/11
05/03/11
05/03/11
07/03/10
21/11/09
11/10/09
11/10/09

SUIIUIK LUUTILY UHATIPIOTSTIPS
Suffolk County Championships
Stowmarket Club Champs
Stowmarket Club Champs
Deben Open Meet

Suffolk County Champs

Meet

STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET
Suffolk County Championships 2018
Suffolk County Championships 2018
Stowmarket Club Championships 2017
TeamipswichJuly Surprize Meet 2017
Stowmarket In House Gala March 2017
Stowmarket Club Championships 2016
Suffolk County Championships 2016
Suffolk County Championships 2016
Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015
Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015
Suffolk County Championships
Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet
Stowmarket Club Champs

Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet
Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open
Suffolk County Championships
Stowmarket SC Club Championships
Sudbury & District Spring Meet
Teamipswich SC January Open Meet
Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships
Teamipswich 14th Open Meet

City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness
Suffolk County Championships
Stowmarket Club Championships

Deben SC Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Champs

Deben Open Meet

Stowmarket Club Champs

Stowmarket Club Champs

PsSWIGH
Ipswich
Mid Suffolk Leisure
Mid Suffolk Leisure
Deben

Ipswich

Venue

STOWMARKET
Ipswich
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Sudbury
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Norwich
Newmarket
Stowmarket
Woodbridge
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Deben

Mid Suffolk Leisure

Mid Suffolk Leisure

PagsZ/Z

Slwilidirnet

Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2

Club Swam Under Level

Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



