Individual Best Times (All Time)

Calvin Coe - (438139) - Stowmarket SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:09.82	496	Н	10/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
1:09.82	496	F	15/12/18	STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET	STOWMARKET	Stowmarket	3
1:10.37	484	F	18/11/17	Stowmarket Club Championships 2017	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:11.28	466	F	25/03/17	Stowmarket In House Gala March 2017	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:11.37	464	F	21/02/16	Suffolk County Championships 2016	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
1:11.64	459	F	09/07/17	TeamipswichJuly Surprize Meet 2017	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
1:11.74	457	F	21/02/16	Suffolk County Championships 2016	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
1:12.10	450	F	10/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
1:12.14	449	F	19/11/16	Stowmarket Club Championships 2016	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:13.43	426	F	12/07/15	Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
1:13.59	423	F	16/03/14	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
1:13.70	421	Н	15/03/15	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
1:13.78	420		14/11/15	Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:13.90	418	F	13/07/14	Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
1:13.97	417		15/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:14.35	411	F	28/09/14	Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
1:14.65	406	F	18/01/15	Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
1:16.22	381		23/11/13	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:16.86	372		07/04/13	Sudbury & District Spring Meet	Sudbury	Stowmarket	3
1:17.57	361	F	12/01/13	Teamipswich SC January Open Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
1:19.12	341	Н	27/10/12	Teamipswich 14th Open Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
1:19.89	331		11/11/12	Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:23.91	285	Н	10/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	Stowmarket	2
1:24.04	284	F	08/07/12	City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness	Norwich	Stowmarket	3
1:24.78	277		13/11/11	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:26.54	260		15/10/11	Deben SC Open Meet	Woodbridge	Stowmarket	3
1.07.00 right 202	4		OE /00/44	Cuffally County Championships	Inquish	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

1.27.90	∠ 40	U3/U3/ I I	эшноїк Соинту Спаттріонапірs	ipswicii	Stowmarket	Page 2 / 2
1:29.27	237	05/03/11	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
1:30.02	231	11/10/09	Stowmarket Club Champs	Mid Suffolk Leisure	Stowmarket	4
1:30.02	231	11/10/09	Stowmarket Club Champs	Mid Suffolk Leisure	Stowmarket	4
1:32.72	211	21/11/09	Deben Open Meet	Deben	Stowmarket	4
1:33.53	206	07/03/10	Suffolk County Champs	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.82	496	F	15/12/18	STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET	STOWMARKET	Stowmarket	3
1:12.10	450	F	10/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
1:09.82	496	Н	10/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
1:10.37	484	F	18/11/17	Stowmarket Club Championships 2017	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:11.64	459	F	09/07/17	TeamipswichJuly Surprize Meet 2017	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
1:11.28	466	F	25/03/17	Stowmarket In House Gala March 2017	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:12.14	449	F	19/11/16	Stowmarket Club Championships 2016	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:11.74	457	F	21/02/16	Suffolk County Championships 2016	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
1:11.37	464	F	21/02/16	Suffolk County Championships 2016	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
1:13.78	420		14/11/15	Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:13.43	426	F	12/07/15	Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
1:13.70	421	Н	15/03/15	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
1:14.65	406	F	18/01/15	Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
1:13.97	417		15/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:14.35	411	F	28/09/14	Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
1:13.90	418	F	13/07/14	Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
1:13.59	423	F	16/03/14	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
1:16.22	381		23/11/13	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:16.86	372		07/04/13	Sudbury & District Spring Meet	Sudbury	Stowmarket	3
1:17.57	361	F	12/01/13	Teamipswich SC January Open Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
1:19.89	331		11/11/12	Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:19.12	341	Н	27/10/12	Teamipswich 14th Open Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
1:24.04	284	F	08/07/12	City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness	Norwich	Stowmarket	3
1:23.91	285	Н	10/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	Stowmarket	2
1:24.78	277		13/11/11	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
1:26.54	260		15/10/11	Deben SC Open Meet	Woodbridge	Stowmarket	3
1:29.27	237		05/03/11	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
1:27.90	248		05/03/11	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
1:33.53	206		07/03/10	Suffolk County Champs	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
1:32.72	211		21/11/09	Deben Open Meet	Deben	Stowmarket	4
1:30.02	231		11/10/09	Stowmarket Club Champs	Mid Suffolk Leisure	Stowmarket	4
1:30.02	231		11/10/09	Stowmarket Club Champs	Mid Suffolk Leisure	Stowmarket	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS